
menu

Warning: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, 
poultry, pork, seafood, shellfish o eggs may increase 

risk of food borne illness, especially if you have 
certain medical conditions.

Food Allergy noticed: please be advised that food 
prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, 

eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts.

*Denotes raw product or undercooked.



PANINIS, SAVORY CREPES,
OR FLATBREADS

A TOAST TO YOU   $ 13.55 
     Avocado, egg, tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, balsamic 

drizzle.

SEA SOUR   $ 14.80
     Smoked Salmon, cream cheese, onions, hard boiled egg, 

olive oil, and capers with lemon juice.

DELIZIA DI PROSCIUTTO   $ 14.50
     Prosciutto, Swiss cheese, spinach, tomatoes, black 

olives, olive oil.

THE HEALTHY WAY   $ 13.35
     Mozzarella cheese, spinach, artichokes, black olives, 

tomatoes, mushrooms with balsamic reduction.

     Add Chicken   $3.30 

OG CAPRESA   $ 13.75
     Fresh Mozzarella cheese, tomato, pesto with pine nuts, 

and balsamic reduction.

     Add Chicken   $3.30

     Add Prosciutto   $3.10

PANINIS BREAD: baguette, focaccia basil cheese, multigrain.
CREPES: Original.



NAPA VALLEY   $ 13.75
     Grilled chicken breast or Steak, spinach, mushrooms, 

tomatoes and Swiss cheese with a Madeira wine 

reduction.

PUERTO DIJON   $ 13.75
     Grilled chicken breast or steak with a Port wine 

reduction, tomatoes, spinach, Cheddar cheese and Dijon 

mustard.

GLAZED SWEET PEARS   $ 13.85
     Grilled chicken breast or steak, pears, spinach and Swiss cheese with a balsamic 

reduction.

THE AVOCATOR   $ 13.75
     Grilled chicken breast, Steak or Turkey, tomatoes, 

mozzarella cheese, bacon, spinach with avocado mixture.

FOUR CORNERS   $ 13.30
     Brie, mozzarella, swiss and cheddar cheeses, tomatoes, 

spinach, almonds and honey.

THE FARMER   $ 13.35
     Chicken salad, mozzarella cheese, tomato, spinach and 

bacon.

     Add Avocado mix   $1.85

     Add Apple   $1.05

   MY ITALIAN SIDE   $ 13.95
     Grilled chicken breast or steak, swiss cheese, spinach, 



SWEET CREPES  OR
BELGIAN WAFFLES

NUTELLA®   $ 11.15 
     Add Banana   $1.80

     Add Strawberry   $1.90

     Add Raspberry   $2.15

     Add Oreo   $1.25

THE BIG APPLE   $ 11.40
     Fresh apples in brown sugar, caramel and cinnamon 

sauce.

CAMP FIRE   $ 12.15
     Graham Cracker Crumbs, Marshmallows and Nutella®

CHEESY BERRY   $ 11.15
     Strawberries, cream cheese and strawberry sauce.

BERRY MUCH   $ 11.60
     Mixed berries with raspberry sauce.

GUAVA LOVERS   $ 11.10
     Cream cheese, guava paste and jelly.

CREPES: ORIGINAL  |  WAFFLES: ORIGINAL  
ADD GELATO $5.30



DOLCE DE LECHE   $ 11.05
     Add Banana   $1.80

     Add Strawberry   $1.90

     Add Raspberry   $2.15

     Add Oreo   $1.25

DOLCE TROPICAL   $ 11.35
     Pineapple, strawberries and coconut with caramel 

sauce.

BEE-BRIE   $ 11.25
     Brie cheese, honey and almonds.

CROISSANTS OR BAGELS 
CHOICE: Plain or Sesame.

AMERICAN   $ 9.60 
     Ham or Turkey and cheese (cheddar, Swiss or 

mozzarella) with egg, spinach and tomatoes.

     Add Bacon   $3.00

TUNA   $ 9.70
     Tuna salad, tomatoes, and Mozzarella cheese.

     Add Bacon   $3.00



BEE-BRIE   $ 9.30
     Brie cheese, almonds and honey.

NUTELLA®   $ 9.15
     Add Banana   $1.85

     Add Strawberry   $1.90

     Add Marshmallows   $0.95

     Add Oreo   $1.25

DOLCE DE LECHE   $ 9.05
    Dulce de Leche & coconut flakes.

     Add Strawberry   $1.90

     Add Banana   $1.85

     Add Oreo   $1.25

THE AVOCATOR   $ 9.60
     Turkey breast, mozzarella cheese, spinach, tomatoes, 

bacon and avocado mix.

SEA SOUR   $ 10.35
     Smoked salmon, cream cheese, onions, hardboiled egg, 

olive oil, and capers with lemon juice.

DELIZIA DI PROSCIUTTO   $ 10.30
     Swiss cheese, prosciutto, tomatoes, spinach and olive 

oil.

OG CAPRESA   $ 9.85
     Fresh Mozzarella cheese, tomatoes, pesto with pine 

nuts, and balsamic.

THE FARMER   $ 9.70
     Chicken Salad, tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, spinach, 

bacon.

     Add Avocado mixture   $1.85

     Add Apple   $1.05

FOUR CORNERS   $ 9.65
     Brie, Mozzarella, Swiss and Cheddar cheeses, tomatoes, 

spinach, almonds and honey. 



SALADS
CHOICE: Spring mix, spinach or both  

DRESSINGS: Balsamic vinaigrette, honey mustard, 

reduction marsala wine, reduction port wine, reduction 

madeira wine.

NAPA VALLEY   $ 13.25 
     Grilled chicken breast or Steak, mushrooms, tomatoes, 

spinach, Swiss cheese , olive oil, Madeira wine.

OG CAPRESA   $ 13.45
     Fresh Mozzarella cheese, tomatoes, pesto with pine 

nuts, olive oil, balsamic.

     Add Chicken   $3.30 

     Add Steak   $3.55 

     Add Prosciutto   $3.15 

     Add Smoked Salmon   $4.00

THE HEALTHY WAY   $ 13.05
     Spinach, artichokes, black olives, tomatoes, 

mozzarella, mushrooms, olive oil and balsamic reduction. 

     Add Chicken   $3.30 

     Add Smoked Salmon   $4.00 

     Add Steak   $3.55



TUNA   $ 13.20
     Tuna salad, tomatoes, Mozzarella cheese. With/without 

balsamic reduction.

THE FARMER   $ 13.20
     Chicken Salad, tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, spinach, 

bacon, olive oil.

     Add Avocado mixture   $1.85 

     Add Apple   $1.05



HOT COFFEE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO 4 0Z

AMERICANO
     Regular

     Large

LATTE 
     Regular

     Large

CAPPUCCINO 
     Regular

     Large

HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHACCINO
ALMOND MILK ADD
COCONUT MILK ADD
OAT MILK ADD 

$ 3.60
$ 3.70

$ 5.25
$ 5.75
$ 0.95
$ 0.90
$ 0.95

$ 4.40
$ 4.95

$ 5.60
$ 6.30

$ 5.60
$ 6.30



ICED COFFEE

ICED MATCHA LATTE
MATCHA HONEY LEMON
ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHACCINO
ICED AMERICANO
FRAPPE LATTE
FRAPPE MOCHACCINO

$ 5.65
$ 5.70
$ 5.70
$ 5.80
$ 5.40
$ 6.20
$ 6.30

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla, Amaretto, Sugar Free Vanilla, 

Sugar Free Caramel, Sea Salt Caramel, Toasted 

Marshmallow, Toffee Nut, Dulce Leche, Nutella®

AVAILABLE FLAVORS FOR COFFEE $0.95

HOT TEA

MIGHTY LEAF   $ 4.70

BLACK TEA
Organic Breakfast, Organic Earl Grey, Vanilla Bean.

GREEN TEAS
Green Tea Tropical, Organic Hojicha Green Tea.

HERBAL INFUSION
Chamomile Citrus, African Nectar, Mint Melange.



SMOOTHIES

STRAWBERRY 
PIÑA COLADA
STRAWBERRY BANANA
MANGO
PEACH

$ 5.75
$ 5.75
$ 5.75
$ 5.75
$ 5.75



COKE®      
DIET COKE®
LEMONADE
PINK LEMONADE
SPRITE®
TEA SWEET
ICED TEA UNSWEET 
    Classic Black / Ginger Peach / Green Tea

WATER SAN PELLEGRINO 500 ml

WATER PERRIER 330 ml

WATER SPRINGS 500 ml

ORANGE JUICE MINUTE MAID
APPLE JUICE MINUTE MAID

BEVERAGES

$ 3.15
$ 3.15
$ 3.15
$ 3.15
$ 3.15
$ 3.15
$ 3.15

$ 4.35
$ 3.65
$ 2.30
$ 2.85
$ 2.85



KIDS MENU

KIDS MEAL INCLUDE: water, soda or chocolate milk.
HALF PANINI BREAD: baguette, focaccia basil cheese.
CREPES: Original.

Paninis or Savory Crepes
FOUR CORNERS   $ 6.85
     Brie, mozzarella, swiss, cheddar.

HAM CHEESE   $ 6.60
     Ham, cheddar cheese.

TURKEY CHEESE   $ 6.85
     Turkey, cheddar cheese.



Sweet Crepes
NUTELLA®   $ 6.60
     Add: 

     Banana   $0.95

     Strawberry    $1.05

     Raspberry   $1.20

     Oreo   $0.70

CAMP FIRE   $ 6.80
     Graham Cracker Crumbs, Marshmallows and Nutella®

PEANUT BUTTER JELLY   $ 6.45
      Peanut butter and strawberry or grape jelly.



¡Thanks
for visiting us!

dolcecreperie.com

@dolcecreperie


