



# PANINIS, SAVORY CREPES, OR FLATBREADS

PANINIS BREAD: baguette, focaccia basil cheese, multigrain. CREPES: Original.

#### A TOAST TO YOU \$13.55

Avocado, egg, tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, balsamic drizzle.

#### SEA SOUR \$14.80

Smoked Salmon, cream cheese, onions, hard boiled egg, olive oil, and capers with lemon juice.

#### DELIZIA DI PROSCIUTTO \$14.50

Prosciutto, Swiss cheese, spinach, tomatoes, black olives, olive oil.

#### THE HEALTHY WAY \$ 13.35

Mozzarella cheese, spinach, artichokes, black olives, tomatoes, mushrooms with balsamic reduction.

Add Chicken \$3.30

#### OG CAPRESA \$13.75

Fresh Mozzarella cheese, tomato, pesto with pine nuts, and balsamic reduction.

Add Chicken \$3.30

Add Prosciutto \$3.10

#### NAPA VALLEY \$13.75

Grilled chicken breast or Steak, spinach, mushrooms, tomatoes and Swiss cheese with a Madeira wine reduction.

#### PUERTO DIJON \$13.75

Grilled chicken breast or steak with a Port wine reduction, tomatoes, spinach, Cheddar cheese and Dijon mustard.

#### GLAZED SWEET PEARS \$ 13.85

Grilled chicken breast or steak, pears, spinach and Swiss cheese with a balsamic reduction.

#### THE AVOCATOR \$13.75

Grilled chicken breast, Steak or Turkey, tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, bacon, spinach with avocado mixture.

#### FOUR CORNERS \$13.30

Brie, mozzarella, swiss and cheddar cheeses, tomatoes, spinach, almonds and honey.

#### THE FARMER \$13.35

Chicken salad, mozzarella cheese, tomato, spinach and bacon.

Add Avocado mix \$1.85

Add Apple \$1.05

#### MY ITALIAN SIDE \$13.95

Grilled chicken breast or steak, swiss cheese, spinach,



# SWEET CREPES OR BELGIAN WAFFLES

CREPES: ORIGINAL | WAFFLES: ORIGINAL ADD GELATO \$5.30

#### NUTELLA® \$11.15

Add Banana \$1.80

Add Strawberry \$1.90

Add Raspberry \$2.15

Add Oreo \$1.25

#### THE BIG APPLE \$11.40

Fresh apples in brown sugar, caramel and cinnamon sauce.

#### **CAMP FIRE \$ 12.15**

Graham Cracker Crumbs, Marshmallows and Nutella®

#### CHEESY BERRY \$ 11.15

Strawberries, cream cheese and strawberry sauce.

#### BERRY MUCH \$11.60

Mixed berries with raspberry sauce.

#### GUAVA LOVERS \$11.10

Cream cheese, guava paste and jelly.

#### DOLCE DE LECHE \$11.05

Add Banana \$1.80

Add Strawberry \$1.90

Add Raspberry \$2.15

Add Oreo \$1.25

#### DOLCE TROPICAL \$11.35

Pineapple, strawberries and coconut with caramel sauce.

#### BEE-BRIE \$11.25

Brie cheese, honey and almonds.



## CROISSANTS OR BAGELS

CHOICE: Plain or Sesame.

#### AMERICAN \$9.60

Ham or Turkey and cheese (cheddar, Swiss or mozzarella) with egg, spinach and tomatoes.

Add Bacon \$3.00

#### **TUNA \$9.70**

Tuna salad, tomatoes, and Mozzarella cheese.

Add Bacon \$3.00

#### **BEE-BRIE \$ 9.30**

Brie cheese, almonds and honey.

#### NUTELLA® \$ 9.15

Add Banana \$1.85

Add Strawberry \$1.90

Add Marshmallows \$0.95

Add Oreo \$1.25

#### DOLCE DE LECHE \$ 9.05

Dulce de Leche & coconut flakes.

Add Strawberry \$1.90

Add Banana \$1.85

Add Oreo \$1.25

#### THE AVOCATOR \$ 9.60

Turkey breast, mozzarella cheese, spinach, tomatoes, bacon and avocado mix.

#### **SEA SOUR \$10.35**

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, onions, hardboiled egg, olive oil, and capers with lemon juice.

#### DELIZIA DI PROSCIUTTO \$10.30

Swiss cheese, prosciutto, tomatoes, spinach and olive oil.

#### OG CAPRESA \$ 9.85

Fresh Mozzarella cheese, tomatoes, pesto with pine nuts, and balsamic.

#### THE FARMER \$9.70

Chicken Salad, tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, spinach, bacon.

Add Avocado mixture \$1.85

Add Apple \$1.05

#### FOUR CORNERS \$ 9.65

Brie, Mozzarella, Swiss and Cheddar cheeses, tomatoes, spinach, almonds and honey.



## SALADS

CHOICE: Spring mix, spinach or both

DRESSINGS: Balsamic vinaigrette, honey mustard, reduction marsala wine, reduction port wine, reduction madeira wine.

#### NAPA VALLEY \$13.25

Grilled chicken breast or Steak, mushrooms, tomatoes, spinach, Swiss cheese, olive oil, Madeira wine.

#### **OG CAPRESA \$ 13.45**

Fresh Mozzarella cheese, tomatoes, pesto with pine nuts, olive oil, balsamic.

Add Chicken \$3.30

Add Steak \$3.55

Add Prosciutto \$3.15

Add Smoked Salmon \$4.00

#### THE HEALTHY WAY \$13.05

Spinach, artichokes, black olives, tomatoes, mozzarella, mushrooms, olive oil and balsamic reduction.

Add Chicken \$3.30

Add Smoked Salmon \$4.00

Add Steak \$3.55

### TUNA \$13.20

Tuna salad, tomatoes, Mozzarella cheese. With/without balsamic reduction.

#### **THE FARMER \$ 13.20**

Chicken Salad, tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, spinach, bacon, olive oil.

Add Avocado mixture \$1.85 Add Apple \$1.05



# HOT COFFEE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$ 3.60
MACCHIATO 4 0Z	\$3.70
AMERICANO	
Regular	\$4.40
Large	\$ 4.95
LATTE	
Regular	\$ 5.60
Large	\$ 6.30
CAPPUCCINO	
Regular	\$ 5.60
Large	\$ 6.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$ 5.25
MOCHACCINO	\$ 5.75
ALMOND MILK ADD	\$0.95
COCONUT MILK ADD	\$0.90
OATMILKADD	\$ 0.95



## ICED COFFEE

ICED MATCHA LATTE	\$ 5.65
MATCHA HONEY LEMON	\$ 5.70
ICED LATTE	\$ 5.70
ICED MOCHACCINO	\$5.80
ICED AMERICANO	\$5.40
FRAPPE LATTE	\$6.20
FRAPPE MOCHACCINO	\$6.30

#### AVAILABLE FLAVORS FOR COFFEE \$0.95

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla, Amaretto, Sugar Free Vanilla, Sugar Free Caramel, Sea Salt Caramel, Toasted Marshmallow, Toffee Nut, Dulce Leche, Nutella®

## HOTTEA

#### MIGHTY LEAF \$4.70

#### **BLACK TEA**

Organic Breakfast, Organic Earl Grey, Vanilla Bean.

#### **GREEN TEAS**

Green Tea Tropical, Organic Hojicha Green Tea.

#### **HERBAL INFUSION**

Chamomile Citrus, African Nectar, Mint Melange.



## **SMOOTHIES**

STRAWBERRY
PIÑA COLADA
STRAWBERRY BANANA
MANGO
PEACH

\$ 5.75

\$ 5.75

\$ 5.75

\$ 5.75

\$ 5.75



## BEVERAGES

COKE®	\$ 3.15
DIET COKE®	\$ 3.15
LEMONADE	\$ 3.15
PINK LEMONADE	\$ 3.15
SPRITE®	\$ 3.15
TEA SWEET	\$ 3.15
ICED TEA UNSWEET	\$ 3.15
Classic Black / Ginger Peach / Green Tea	
WATER SAN PELLEGRINO 500 ml	\$4.35
WATER PERRIER 330 ml	\$ 3.65
WATER SPRINGS 500 ml	\$2.30
ORANGE JUICE MINUTE MAID	\$ 2.85
APPLE JUICE MINUTE MAID	\$ 2.85



## KIDS MENU

KIDS MEAL INCLUDE: water, soda or chocolate milk. HALF PANINI BREAD: baguette, focaccia basil cheese. CREPES: Original.

## Paninis or Savory Crepes FOUR CORNERS \$ 6.85

Brie, mozzarella, swiss, cheddar.

#### HAM CHEESE \$6.60

Ham, cheddar cheese.

#### TURKEY CHEESE \$ 6.85

Turkey, cheddar cheese.

## Sweet Crepes

NUTELLA® \$6.60

Add:

Banana \$0.95

Strawberry \$1.05

Raspberry \$1.20

Oreo \$0.70

#### CAMPFIRE \$6.80

Graham Cracker Crumbs, Marshmallows and Nutella®

#### PEANUT BUTTER JELLY \$ 6.45

Peanut butter and strawberry or grape jelly.

